TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE FEES TOURNAMENT REGISTRATION FORM \$320 per Team (\$80 per Player) PLAYER 1:_____ 7:30 and 12:00 Registration Street Address: _____ 8:30 and 1:30 Shotgun Start PAYMENT INFORMATION *City:_____ST:____ZIP:_____* Breakfast served between 7:30 and 8:30 # Golfers @ \$80 \$ Stoney Point Member Y __ N__ Handicap:_____ Lunch served between 12:00 and 1:30 Circle **AM** or **PM** Play Phone: _____ **TOURNAMENT FORMAT** Email: **TOTAL AMOUNT:** Ś 4-Man Captain's Choice PLAYER 2: Rules sheets to be picked up at PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM ALONG WITH YOUR registration. Street Address:_____ CHECK BY TUESDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2023 City: ST: ZIP: Make checks payable to: Prizes The Museum Stoney Point Member Y __ N__ Handicap:_____ Cash prizes will be awarded. Remit to: Phone:_____ The Museum Email: _____ PO Box 3131 Greenwood, SC 29648 PLAYER 3:_____ The Museum and Railroad Historical Center is a Street Address: 501(c)(3) Nonprofit Organization Tax ID #57-6030069 City: ST: ZIP: Stoney Point Member Y __ N__ Handicap:_____ Phone: ______ Email: PLAYER 4: Street Address: *City:_____ST:____ZIP:_____* Stoney Point Member Y N Handicap:

Email	
Emun.	

Phone:

Sponsorship Levels

Trainmaster	\$5	5,000
Includes a Team (4 Golfer	s)	
& Sponsor Acknowledgme	nt	
Conductor	\$1	L ,000
Includes 3 Golfers		
& Sponsor Acknowledgme	nt	
Engineer	\$	500
Includes 2 Golfers		
& Sponsor Acknowledgme	nt	
Porter	\$	250
Includes 1 Golfer		
& Sponsor Acknowledgme	nt	
Steward (Hole Sponsor)	\$	100
Sponsor Acknowledgmen	nt	

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

Sponsorship Amount: \$	
Contact Name:	
Sponsor Name:	
Street:	
City: S	ST:
ZIP: PH:	
Email:	

Make checks payble to:

The Museum

The Museum and Railroad Historical Center is a 501(c)(3) Tax-Exempt Nonprofit Organization Tax ID #57-6030069



RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

The Museum and Railroad Historical Center



FOR THE RAILROAD MUSEUM GOLF CLASSIC

ALL ABOARD

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 8:30 am and 1:30 pm

The Links @ Stoney Point

Proceeds Benefit The Museum and Railroad Historical Center

864-229-7093 www.greenwoodmuseum.org

Saving, Sharing, and Celebrating Greenwood's History



The Museum and Railroad Historical Center